
TC SS Liaison Total Target First Car

SS Dist. (km) Dist. Dist. Time Due

0A Regroup 1 In 7:50

0B Regroup 1 Out 0:10 8:00

0C Podium Wervik 0,69 0:05 8:05

RZ Refuel - REFULING ZONE 1 (Garage Claeys) 6,75 7,44

1 Distance to next refuel 35,42 21,75 57,17

1 TK Geluwe 13,68 0:37 8:42

SS 1 Geluwe 16,72 0:03 8:45

1A Regroup 2 In 1,57 18,29 0:20 9:05

2 TK Wervik 0,16 0:17 9:22

SS 2 Wervik 9,60 0:03 9:25

3 TK Kruiseke 0,40 10,00 0:17 9:42

SS 3 Kruiseke 9,10 0:03 9:45

CP CHECK-POINT

3A Service A in

3B Service A 0:50

3C Service A out 3,90 13,00 10:35

3D Regroup 1 In 1,30 0:05 10:40

3E Regroup 1 Out 0,05 0:30 11:10

3F Podium 0,69 0:05 11:15

RZ Refuel - REFULING ZONE 2 (Garage Claeys)

2 Distance to next refuel 35,42 21,75 57,17

4 TK Geluwe 13,68 0:37 11:52

SS 4 Geluwe 16,72 0:03 11:55

4A Regroup 2 In 1,57 18,29 0:20 12:15

5 TK Wervik 0,16 0:17 12:32

SS 5 Wervik 9,60 0:03 12:35

6 TK Kruiseke 0,40 10,00 0:17 12:52

SS 6 Kruiseke 9,10 0:03 12:55

CP CHECK-POINT

6A Service B in

6B Service B 0:50

6C Service B out 3,90 13,00 13:45

6D Regroup 1 In 1,30 0:05 13:50

6E Regroup 1 Out 0,05 0:30 14:20

6F Podium 0,69 0:05 14:25

RZ Refuel - REFULING ZONE 2 (Garage Claeys) 0

3 Distance to next refuel 35,42 21,75 57,17

7 TK Geluwe 13,68 0:37 15:02

SS 7 Geluwe 16,72 0:03 15:05

7A Regroup 2 In 1,57 18,29 0:20 15:25

8 TK Wervik 0,16 0:17 15:42

SS 8 Wervik 9,60 0:03 15:45

9 TK Kruiseke 0,40 10,00 0:17 16:02

SS 9 Kruiseke 9,10 0:03 16:05

CP CHECK-POINT

9A Service C in

9B Service C in 0:50

9C Service C out 3,90 13,00 16:55

9D Regroup 1 In 1,30 0:05 17:00

9E Regroup 1 Out 0,05 0:30 17:30

9F Podium 0,69 0:05 17:35

RZ Refuel - REFULING ZONE 2 (Garage Claeys) 0

4 Distance to next refuel 35,42 19,22 54,64

10 TK Geluwe 13,68 0:37 18:12

SS 10 Geluwe 16,72 0:03 18:15

10A Regroup 2 In 1,57 18,29 0:20 18:35

11 TK Wervik 0,16 0:17 18:52

SS 11 Wervik 9,60 0:03 18:55

12 TK Kruiseke 0,40 10,00 0:17 19:12

SS 12 Kruiseke 9,10 0:03 19:15

CP CHECK-POINT

12A Regroup 1 In 2,90 12,00 0:30 19:45

12B Regroup 1 Out 0,05 0:10 19:55

12C Podium 0,46 0:05 20:00

12E Parc Fermé in END of Rally 0:05 20:05
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Saturday 14-06-2025Sunrise 05:27                                                             Sunset 22:03

TIMING - ITINERARY Rally van Wervik


